9/8/2025

9/9/2025

9/15/2025

9/16/2025

9/22/2025

9/23/2025

9/29/2025

9/30/2025

10/6/2025

6:00
7:30

6:00
7:30

6:00
7:30

6:00
7:30

6:00
7:30

6:00
7:30

6:00
7:30

6:00
7:30

6:00
7:30
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AWAY

Lawrence

Vaughan

Thomas

Lawrence

Vaughan

Thomas

Whitaker

N

Vaughan

Lawrence

Thomas

Vaughan

Lawrence

Thomas

Thomas

Vaughan

Away teams are in the 3rd Base Dugout
Home teams are in the 1st Base Dugout

VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS

HOME

Thomas

‘ Vaughan \

Thomas

Lawrence

Vaughan

Lawrence

Lawrence

Thomas

Vaughan

Whitaker

Whitaker

Thomas

Vaughan

Lawrence

|

Lawrence

FIELD

LITTLE
LITTLE

LITTLE
LITTLE

LITTLE
LITTLE

LITTLE
LITTLE

LITTLE
LITTLE

LITTLE
LITTLE

LITTLE
LITTLE

LITTLE
LITTLE

LITTLE
LITTLE
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