## **8U LITTLE LEAGUE FALL SCHEDULE 2025**

_		AWAY		НОМЕ	FIELD
9/8/2025	6:00	Lawrence	VS	Thomas	LITTLE
	7:30	Vaughan	VS	Whitaker	LITTLE
-					-
9/9/2025	6:00	Thomas	VS	Vaughan	LITTLE
	7:30	Lawrence	VS	Whitaker	LITTLE
0/45/0005	6:00	Whitaker	\/C	Thomas	LITTLE
9/15/2025			VS		
	7:30	Vaughan	VS	Lawrence	LITTLE
9/16/2025	6:00	Whitaker	VS	Vaughan	LITTLE
	7:30	Thomas	VS	Lawrence	LITTLE
_	,		••		
9/22/2025	6:00	Whitaker	VS	Lawrence	LITTLE
	7:30	Vaughan	VS	Thomas	LITTLE
•					·
9/23/2025	6:00	Lawrence	VS	Vaughan	LITTLE
	7:30	Thomas	VS	Whitaker	LITTLE
<b>.</b>	6:00	Vaughan	\/C	Whitaker	LITTLE
9/29/2025			VS		
	7:30	Lawrence	VS	Thomas	LITTLE
9/30/2025	6:00	Thomas	VS	Vaughan	LITTLE
	7:30	Whitaker	VS	Lawrence	LITTLE
	7.00		٧٥		
10/6/2025	6:00	Thomas	VS	Whitaker	LITTLE
	7:30	Vaughan	VS	Lawrence	LITTLE
					•

Away teams are in the 3rd Base Dugout Home teams are in the 1st Base Dugout